(Fomentim)

Momentum’s National Coordinating
Group elections Jan-Feb 2017

Turnout:
Total eligible voters 22398
Total votes 7559

Turnout % 33.75%



(Fomentim)

North and Scotland region:

Name

Elizabeth Hayden
Gemma Thornton
Nav Mishra

John Taylor
Camila Bassi

Helen
Rutherford-Gregory

Alex Scott-Samuel
Alan Runswick
Gary Wareing
Roger O'Doherty
Steve Hudson

Midland, Wales, East and West region:

Name

Rida Vaquas
Cecile Wright
Martin Menear
Liz Hames

Sam Poulson
Jae Robinson
Liz Yeates

Sue Marshall
Mike Fieldhouse
Terry Deans
Andy Thompson

Liberation

Women, LGBT, Young person (Under 30)
Women

BAME, Young person (Under 30)

none

Women, BAME, LGBT

Women
Disabled person
Disabled person
none

none

none

Liberation

women, BAME, disabled person, young person

(under 30)

BAME

none

women

young person (under 30)
women, BAME, disabled person
women, LGBT, disabled person
women

none

none

disabled person

Votes
1229 Elected
1106 Elected
1021 Elected
904 Elected
834

817
724
705
608
460
347

Votes

973 |Elected
944 Elected
942 Elected
868 |Elected
765
651
627
556
472
431
413



(Fomentim)

Davey Ivens none 403
Phil Pope none 403
Chris York none 318
James Ball none 307
Kevin Neil none 302
lan Pope none 290
Steve Gittins none 188

South East region:

Name Liberation Votes

Christine Shawcroft 'women 1382 Elected
Yannis

Gourtsoyannis none 1350 Elected
Puru Miah BAME 1265 Elected
David Braniff-Herbert |LGBT, disabled person 1031

Sahaya James women, BAME, LGBT, young person (under 30) 1018 Elected
Pascale Mitchell women 972

Barbara Roberts women, disabled person 669

Anita Downs women, LGBT 649

Nick Toms none 603

Jamie Green disabled person, young person (under 30) 540

Stan Keable none 458

Ali Dogan BAME 294

Al Gonzalez LGBT, disabled person 161



