

# Momentum's National Coordinating Group elections Jan-Feb 2017

#### Turnout:

Total eligible voters	22398
Total votes	7559
Turnout %	33.75%



### North and Scotland region:

Name	Liberation	Votes	
Elizabeth Hayden	Women, LGBT, Young person (Under 30)	1229	Elected
Gemma Thornton	Women	1106	Elected
Nav Mishra	BAME, Young person (Under 30)	1021	Elected
John Taylor	none	904	Elected
Camila Bassi	Women, BAME, LGBT	834	
Helen			
Rutherford-Gregory	Women	817	
Alex Scott-Samuel	Disabled person	724	
Alan Runswick	Disabled person	705	
Gary Wareing	none	608	
Roger O'Doherty	none	460	
Steve Hudson	none	347	

### Midland, Wales, East and West region:

Name	Liberation	Votes	
	women, BAME, disabled person, young person		
Rida Vaquas	(under 30)	973	Elected
Cecile Wright	BAME	944	Elected
Martin Menear	none	942	Elected
Liz Hames	women	868	Elected
Sam Poulson	young person (under 30)	765	
Jae Robinson	women, BAME, disabled person	651	
Liz Yeates	women, LGBT, disabled person	627	
Sue Marshall	women	556	
Mike Fieldhouse	none	472	
Terry Deans	none	431	
Andy Thompson	disabled person	413	



Davey Ivens	none	403	
Phil Pope	none	403	
Chris York	none	318	
James Ball	none	307	
Kevin Neil	none	302	
Ian Pope	none	290	
Steve Gittins	none	188	

## South East region:

Name	Liberation	Votes	
Christine Shawcroft	women	1382	Elected
Yannis Gourtsoyannis	none	1350	Elected
Puru Miah	BAME	1265	Elected
David Braniff-Herbert	LGBT, disabled person	1031	
Sahaya James	women, BAME, LGBT, young person (under 30)	1018	Elected
Pascale Mitchell	women	972	
Barbara Roberts	women, disabled person	669	
Anita Downs	women, LGBT	649	
Nick Toms	none	603	
Jamie Green	disabled person, young person (under 30)	540	
Stan Keable	none	458	
Ali Dogan	BAME	294	
Al Gonzalez	LGBT, disabled person	161	